Durango-Durango Emakumeen Saria | 2007

procyclingstats.com

12/06/2007 | 113 km | 61 starting
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DSB VISSER Adrie

FRW CORAZZA Martina
FLX GUNNEWIJK Loes

DSB HENRION Ludivine
AAD GUDERZO Tatiana
AAD VAN DEN BROEK Irene
SAF BASTIANELLI Marta
BPD EPELDE Mireia

BPD ELORRIAGA Agurtzane
CVA MORENO Maria Isabel
BPD LASA Nekane

FLX LJUNGSKOG Susanne
DSB VAN ESSEN Sharon

NED19831019
ITA19790608
NED19801127
BEL19840123
ITA19840822
NED19800826
ITA19870430
ESP19851029
ESP19780724
ESP19810102
ESP19820311
SWE19760316
NED19810303
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FLX MELCHERS Mirjam
AAD VAN RIE An

AAD VAN DEN BROECK Inge
FRW PARIETTI Silvia

BPD MURILLO losune

BPD TELLETXEA Naiara
CVA RODRIGUEZ Maria Rosario
DSB TABAK Noortje

CVA GARCIA Ana Belen

FLX KELLER Luise

AAD BINNENDIJK Marlijn
FLX VAN VEEN Suzanne

NED19750926
BEL19740609
BEL19780321
ITA19780319
ESP19800514
ESP19840418
ESP19820611
NED19880713
ESP19810130
GER19840308
NED19860512
NED19871003



